Double Sided Thread Turning Inserts
Contents:                                                                           Page:
Product Identification
Partial Profile 60º
Partial Profile 55º
ISO
UN
WHITWORTH 55º

Thread Turning Inserts
Product Identification
DSI Ordering Code
16U
S E R 0750 16UK
R/L 1.5 ISO BMAE
E=External
I = Internal
R = Right Hand
L  = Left Hand
6
Inserts with 6
cutting edges
Grade:
MXC
BMA
Pitch
mm:
1.5-5.0
inch - TPI:
16-5
Full Profiles:
ISO
UN
WHIT
NPT
Partial Profiles:
G60 G55
AG60 AG55
N60 N55
Clamping
Method
S  =  Screw
E =  External
I  =  Internal
R = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
Length of
Toolholders:
K  = 5
M = 6
P  = 7
R  = 8
B: with internal
coolant bore
6 - for DSI
Thread Turning
Insert
6
Shank Cross Section:
External toolholders
square shank
0750=3/4 x 3/4
Internal toolholders &
boring bars  round shank
0750 = Diam. of 3/4
60
®
Thread Turning Inserts
Partial Profile 60°
Partial Profile 55°
Pitch
Range
mm
Pitch
Range
TPI
L
mm
I.C. EXTERNAL
Ordering Code
INTERNAL